CO2 REMOVAL AIR DRYER
NDC SERIES
Benefits and Savings
Increased laboratory efficiency
-Reduce signal to noise ratio improves instrument performance
-Protects sensitive optics and air bearings from moisture.
-Tested and approved by most TOC and FT-IR instruments
manufacturers.

NDC SERIES
Models and characteristics
Models
Outlet flow rate
(L/min)  based on
7 barg inlet
pressure
Total air inlet flow
required (L/min) at
7 barg
Air loss for
regeneration
(L/min)
Connection
(BSPP)
NDC-015 1.5  2.5  1 G 3/8
NDC-140 14 23 9 G 3/8
NDC-300 30 50 20 G 3/8
NDC-600 60 100 40 G 3/8
Size (mm)
H x W x D
447 x 241 x 160
447 x 241 x 160
647 x 241 x 160
1097 x 241 x 160
Weight
(kg)
8.3
8.3
12.8
19.3
NDC-900 90 150 60 G 3/8  734 x 440 x 295  40
NDC-1200 120 200 80 G 3/8  734 x 440 x 295  40
CO2 / Content Pressure Dewpoint / Particles  <1ppm, -70°C / pdp (-100°F pdp) / <1 micron
Minimum working pressure 4 barg (58 psig)
Maximum working  pressure 16 barg (232 psig)
Electrical Supply 100 – 240VAC / 50 – 60Hz